P

gymsports

TEAM

Jan

Feb
March
April

May

June

July

August
September

October

November

December

Kingborough Mini D 2025 Calendar

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14
Week 15
Week 16
Week 17
Week 18
Week 19
Week 20
Week 21
Week 22
Week 23
Week 24
Week 25
Week 26
Week 27
Week 28
Week 29
Week 30
Week 31
Week 32
Week 33
Week 34
Week 35
Week 36
Week 37
Week 38
Week 39
Week 40
Week 41
Week 42
Week 43
Week 44
Week 45
Week 46
Week 47
Week 48
Week 49
Week 50
Week 51
Week 52

30/12/2024
6/01/2025
13/01/2025
20/01/2025
27/01/2025
3/02/2025
10/02/2025
17/02/2025
24/02/2025
3/03/2025
10/03/2025
17/03/2025
24/03/2025
31/03/2025
7/04/2025
14/04/2025
21/04/2025
28/04/2025
5/05/2025
12/05/2025
19/05/2025
26/05/2025
2/06/2025
9/06/2025
16/06/2025
23/06/2025
30/06/2025
7/07/2025
14/07/2025
21/07/2025
28/07/2025
4/08/2025
11/08/2025
18/08/2025
25/08/2025
1/09/2025
8/09/2025
15/09/2025
22/09/2025
29/09/2025
6/10/2025
13/10/2025
20/10/2025
27/10/2025
3/11/2025
10/11/2025
1771172025
24/11/2025
1/12/2025
8/12/2025
15/12/2025
22/12/2025

School Holidays

Week off Training

Week off Training
Return to training- January 14th

Public Holiday 27th Jan

Public Holiday 10th Feb

Public Holiday 10th Mar

Week 6- Booklets can come home for the weekend

Week 8- Term 2 recommendations sent out

Public Holiday 18th Apr

Week 11: Skill Week- results uploaded to iClass

Public Holidays: 21st & 25th Apr

Week 12- Challenge Week

TERM 2

Week 6- Booklets can come home for the weekend

Public Holiday 9th Jun

Week 8- Term 3 recommendations sent out

School Holidays

Week off Traning

Week 12- Challenie Week

Week 6- Booklets can come home for the weekend

Week 8- Term 4 recommendations sent out

School Holidays

Public Holiday 23rd Oct

Week 12- Challenge Week

R 4

Week 6- Booklets can come home for the weekend

Week 8- 2026 recommendations sent out

Week 9: Skill Week- results uploaded to iClass

Week 10- Challenge Week

Public Holidays: 25th &26th Dec

Week off Training




