



# Kingborough Mini D 2025 Calendar

Jan	Week 1	30/12/2024	School Holidays	Week off Training
	Week 2	6/01/2025		Week off Training
	Week 3	13/01/2025		Return to training- January 14th
	Week 4	20/01/2025		
	Week 5	27/01/2025	Public Holiday 27th Jan	
Feb	Week 6	3/02/2025		TERM 1
	Week 7	10/02/2025	Public Holiday 10th Feb	
	Week 8	17/02/2025		
	Week 9	24/02/2025		
March	Week 10	3/03/2025		
	Week 11	10/03/2025	Public Holiday 10th Mar	Week 6- Booklets can come home for the weekend
	Week 12	17/03/2025		Week 7- Mini D Tracking Reports sent out
	Week 13	24/03/2025		Week 8- Term 2 recommendations sent out
April	Week 14	31/03/2025		
	Week 15	7/04/2025		
	Week 16	14/04/2025	Public Holiday 18th Apr	Week 11: Skill Week- results uploaded to iClass
	Week 17	21/04/2025	Public Holidays: 21st & 25th Apr	Week 12- Challenge Week
May	Week 18	28/04/2025		TERM 2
	Week 19	5/05/2025		
	Week 20	12/05/2025		
	Week 21	19/05/2025		
June	Week 22	26/05/2025		
	Week 23	2/06/2025		Week 6- Booklets can come home for the weekend
	Week 24	9/06/2025	Public Holiday 9th Jun	Week 7- Mini D Tracking Reports sent out
	Week 25	16/06/2025		Week 8- Term 3 recommendations sent out
July	Week 26	23/06/2025		
	Week 27	30/06/2025	School Holidays	Week off Training
	Week 28	7/07/2025		Week 12- Challenge Week
	Week 29	14/07/2025		
August	Week 30	21/07/2025		TERM 3
	Week 31	28/07/2025		
	Week 32	4/08/2025		
	Week 33	11/08/2025		
September	Week 34	18/08/2025		
	Week 35	25/08/2025		Week 6- Booklets can come home for the weekend
	Week 36	1/09/2025		Week 7- Mini D Tracking Reports sent out
	Week 37	8/09/2025		Week 8- Term 4 recommendations sent out
October	Week 38	15/09/2025		
	Week 39	22/09/2025		
	Week 40	29/09/2025	School Holidays	Week 11: Skill Week- results uploaded to iClass
	Week 41	6/10/2025		Week 12- Challenge Week
November	Week 42	13/10/2025	Competitive Team Program Intake	TERM 4
	Week 43	20/10/2025	Public Holiday 23rd Oct	
	Week 44	27/10/2025		
	Week 45	3/11/2025		
December	Week 46	10/11/2025		
	Week 47	17/11/2025		Week 6- Booklets can come home for the weekend
	Week 48	24/11/2025		Week 7- Mini D Tracking Reports sent out
	Week 49	1/12/2025		Week 8- 2026 recommendations sent out
December	Week 50	8/12/2025		Week 9: Skill Week- results uploaded to iClass
	Week 51	15/12/2025		Week 10- Challenge Week
	Week 52	22/12/2025	Public Holidays: 25th &26th Dec	Week off Training